
Introductory Level Test A

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Altima CatmanHarper Kane 70.000% 1112.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019602

WeebiscuitHayden Kane 65.313% 2104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019603

Classic CottonJaime Perry 55.313% 388.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019516

Introductory Level Test B

 (C)  Wysocki, 

DarcyHollyn Mangione 72.813% 1116.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019548

Altima CatmanHarper Kane 68.125% 2109.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019602

WeebiscuitHayden Kane 67.188% 3107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019603

SCF Over The RainbowFinleigh Flowers 65.938% 4105.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019576

Introductory Level Test C

 (C)  Wysocki, 

DarcyHollyn Mangione 71.000% 1142.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019548

KourageousAmy Hartman 60.750% 2121.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019514

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Roth, 

SCF Over The RainbowCamyn Huneycutt 63.846% 1166.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019546

KatwalkHeather Lafontaine 60.000% 1156.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019547

MadelineElla Singleton 58.654% 2152.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019577

Knight of AliviaPaige May 57.885% 2150.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019510

AuroraGeorge Lambros 56.154% 3146.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019520

Captain UnderpantsAnn Eaker 52.308% 3136.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019515

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Roth, 

KatwalkHeather Lafontaine 60.690% 1176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019547

MadelineElla Singleton 59.138% 2171.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019577

AuroraGeorge Lambros 58.103% 3168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019520

LamarckJulia Stephenson 56.897% 4165.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019513

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Freeman, 

Don Ryan VFLauren White 66.552% 1193.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019527

Sissi DeluxeStefanie Mckenzie 64.483% 2187.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019556

Sound Of MusicJohn Kelsey 63.621% 3184.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019564

Captain UnderpantsAnn Eaker 62.069% 1180.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019515

KatwalkHeather Lafontaine 59.828% 4173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019547

Ocean AblazeKaitlin Clark 58.793% 2170.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019612

Lime CandyKaren Morgan 56.034% 5162.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019617

LamarckJulia Stephenson 52.931% 3153.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019513

Laren VlagenClaire Leggat 52.414% 4152.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019613
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First Level Test 1

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Juneau TFMartine C Duff 69.483% 1201.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019555

SanterreCaroline Templeton 66.897% 1194.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019525

Feras Last GiftLeah Kadar-hodd 66.379% 2192.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019608

DecathlonJennifer Flowers 65.862% 2191.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019601

Marrit Fan HylpenJulie Smith 64.310% 3186.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019551

Captain JackSammy Keats 63.621% 3184.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019529

Chicago NineErica Wind 60.690% 4176.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019591

Allegro RomanceTiffany Pace 57.759% 5167.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019563

ZebulonAnne Dutton 55.345% 6160.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019542

First Level Test 2

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Yet To BeJulia Khan 70.286% 1246.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019605

DecathlonLillian Davis 64.714% 2226.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019600

FinnaganMolly Springer 64.000% 3224.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019523

Captain JackSammy Keats 61.714% 4216.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019529

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Juneau TFMartine C Duff 69.167% 1249.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019555

Quincys RevelationJulie Reck Pierpoint 67.917% 2244.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019543

Feras Last GiftLeah Kadar-hodd 67.083% 3241.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019608

Yet To BeJulia Khan 66.806% 4240.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019605

Sound Of MusicJohn Kelsey 64.722% 5233.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019564

Wistfields WinnieElizabeth Platt 64.444% 6232.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019552

Sissi DeluxeStefanie Mckenzie 59.028% 7212.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019556

JBF TheodoreSharon Yapoujian 58.056% 8209.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019616

Second Level Test 1

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Wild DukeBrittney Posey 70.405% 1260.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019535

SanterreCaroline Templeton 67.838% 1251.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019525

Galatea HuCarolyn Wehle 65.676% 2243.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019598

MaroochyBrittany Jamison 65.135% 3241.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019517

Marrit Fan HylpenSarah Schroth 64.865% 3240.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019533

Yet To BeJulia Khan 63.649% 2235.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019605

SambuccoMaria Smaglick-smith 54.730% 3202.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019578

Favory Tukwila IICatherine Shortsleeve 52.838% 4195.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019572

Second Level Test 2

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Kjeld BJules Nyssen 79.878% 1327.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019570
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Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Kjeld BJules Nyssen 71.190% 1299.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019570

Zafira MWFJulio Mendoza Loor 68.452% 2287.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019530

Galatea HuCarolyn Wehle 66.548% 3279.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019598

3rd Times The CharmCindy Phillips 64.881% 1272.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019554

HapTiffani Loudon-meetze 60.476% 4254.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019596

OrionSherry Pues 60.119% 2252.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019607

BaconTiffany Pace 55.238% 3232.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019562

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Freeman, 

HarosLisa Royal 71.216% 1263.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019573

Wild DukeBrittney Posey 66.351% 2245.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019535

Happy FeetAlexis Troutman 65.946% 1244.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019550

HapTiffani Loudon-meetze 64.459% 2238.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019596

Bobs SusitaSusan Pearce 62.973% 3233.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019585

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 61.486% 4227.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019588

Havens DaltonCindy Phillips 59.324% 5219.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019558

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Freeman, 

Bobs SusitaSusan Pearce 61.184% 1232.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019585

WB Carbon CopyMarka Dethier 49.474% 2188.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019575

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Freeman, 

HarosLisa Royal 68.000% 1272.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019573

Legacy HVHCharlotte Osborne 63.875% 1255.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019574

Eau De VieAmanda Fisher 62.125% 2248.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019599

SambuccoJocelyn Deschene 61.750% 3247.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019579

Woodchuck Ridge's Kellan HiLisa Gorsuch 61.375% 2245.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019522

Del CieloHannah Salazar 60.000% 4240.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019606

BlacklistedBeanie Crowe 59.250% 5237.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019569

AdmirivalHeidi Beaumont 58.625% 3234.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019592

Cuartelero IVPeri Lambros 57.625% 4230.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019521

WB Carbon CopyMarka Dethier 47.625% 6190.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019575

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Freeman, 

Legacy HVHCharlotte Osborne 71.282% 1278.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019574

DieselCharlotte Osborne 70.385% 2274.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019580

Eau De VieAmanda Fisher 60.769% 3237.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019599

Run FreelyErica Wind 59.487% 4232.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019589
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FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Roth, 

Baylen Dream TWFJulio Mendoza Loor 71.618% 1243.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021528

BelissaTeri Rich 66.324% 2225.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021615

Gladiador De LywRachel Chowanec Kaney 64.853% 3220.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021545

Texas StarJules Nyssen 63.382% 4215.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021571

Neas PialottaKaren Bates 62.500% 1212.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021560

BrahmJanice H Saul 61.324% 2208.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021597

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 56.324% 5191.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021565

UnlimitedKelsey Tuttle 53.088% 3180.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021583

Don DucatiMyron Langer 51.912% 4176.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021593

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Roth, 

AgostiniCody Armstrong Pierce 68.676% 1233.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021541

Jewels GoldstrikeJulio Mendoza Loor 66.912% 2227.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021611

Diego MTherese Evans 63.235% 3215.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021537

FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Roth, 

Romano BRHRachel Chowanec Kaney 64.706% 1220.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021540

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Roth, 

LhincolnCody Armstrong Pierce 65.109% 1299.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021544

BalanchineTom Murray 62.826% 2289.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021568

SlawoKris Pinto 62.500% 3287.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021539

Dolcetto OTeresa Fickling 53.478% 4246.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021532

WicketKathy Viele 53.152% 5244.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021519

FEI TOC

 (C) Roth, 

Ellert HBLucy Tidd 65.106% 1306.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix Special 2021609

RumbaSydney Lee 58.824% 2200.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021581

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para)

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Favory Tukwila IICatherine Shortsleeve 55.270% 1204.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019572

USDF Freestyle TOC (Training - 4th)

 (C) Roth, 

WB Carbon CopyMarka Dethier 55.167% 1165.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019575

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Mares

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Me FirstRachel Chowanec Kaney 92.100% 192.1Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet561
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Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Roth, 

WeebiscuitHayden Kane 64.688% 1103.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019603

Altima CatmanHarper Kane 62.500% 2100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019602

Classic CottonJaime Perry 46.250% 374.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019516

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Roth, 

WeebiscuitHayden Kane 63.438% 1101.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019603

Altima CatmanHarper Kane 61.875% 299.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019602

Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Roth, 

KourageousAmy Hartman 70.750% 1141.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019514

Training Level Test 1

 (C)  Wysocki, 

AuroraGeorge Lambros 66.154% 1172.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019520

Knight of AliviaPaige May 61.538% 2160.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019510

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Freeman, 

MadelineElla Singleton 64.828% 1188.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019577

LamarckJulia Stephenson 63.621% 2184.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019513

Knight of AliviaPaige May 58.966% 3171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019510

AuroraGeorge Lambros 57.759% 4167.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019520

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Don Ryan VFLauren White 71.207% 1206.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019527

LamarckJulia Stephenson 63.621% 2184.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019513

Sissi DeluxeStefanie Mckenzie 62.586% 3181.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019556

Ocean AblazeKaitlin Clark 60.690% 4176.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019612

Sound Of MusicJohn Kelsey 56.379% 5163.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019564

Laren VlagenClaire Leggat 54.828% 6159.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019613

First Level Test 1

 (C) Freeman, 

ZebulonSarah Schroth 68.448% 1198.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019507

Chicago NineErica Wind 60.345% 2175.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019591

Marrit Fan HylpenJulie Smith 59.828% 3173.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019551

RosattaHeather McCann 59.138% 4171.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019553

Captain JackSammy Keats 58.103% 5168.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019529
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First Level Test 2

 (C) Freeman, 

Captain JackSammy Keats 63.286% 1221.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019529

DecathlonLillian Davis 61.429% 2215.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019600

MaroochyDebra Knapp 59.143% 3207.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019518

RosattaHeather McCann 56.714% 4198.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019553

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Freeman, 

Quincys RevelationJulie Reck Pierpoint 69.444% 1250.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019543

Captian ObviousElizabeth Blaum Mccoubrey 65.694% 2236.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019549

Sissi DeluxeStefanie Mckenzie 63.750% 3229.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019556

Teddy SarcoVanessa Stoltzfus 62.778% 4226.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019604

B.E. Never Say NeverHolly Morey 62.500% 5225.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019509

JunevergloShawn Conneff 56.111% 6202.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019610

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Freeman, 

Galatea HuCarolyn Wehle 68.649% 1254.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019598

Marrit Fan HylpenSarah Schroth 66.486% 2246.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019533

Teddy SarcoVanessa Stoltzfus 61.486% 1227.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019604

Captian ObviousElizabeth Blaum Mccoubrey 61.216% 3226.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019549

B.E. Never Say NeverHolly Morey 56.486% 2209.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019509

For JoyKristin Heilmeier-santos 52.703% 3195.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019567

SambuccoMaria Smaglick-smith 49.595% 4183.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019578

Favory Tukwila IICatherine Shortsleeve 46.892% 5173.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019572

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Roth, 

Zafira MWFJulio Mendoza Loor 67.262% 1282.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019530

Galatea HuCarolyn Wehle 65.952% 2277.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019598

3rd Times The CharmCindy Phillips 65.238% 3274.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019554

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 63.452% 4266.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019588

Night MusicRegina Mueck 59.643% 5250.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019531

BaconTiffany Pace 55.714% 6234.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019562

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Roth, 

PierreKiersten Miller 67.162% 1248.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019534

HarosLisa Royal 66.216% 2245.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019573

Havens DaltonCindy Phillips 61.216% 3226.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019558

Bobs SusitaSusan Pearce 59.054% 4218.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019585

Sound Of SilenceCaitlin Kincaid 55.135% 5204.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019584

Happy FeetAlexis Troutman 54.865% 6203.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019550
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Third Level Test 2

 (C) Roth, 

WB Carbon CopyMarka Dethier 52.105% 1198.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019575

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Roth, 

Legacy HVHCharlotte Osborne 69.500% 1278.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019574

HarosLisa Royal 66.375% 1265.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019573

SambuccoJocelyn Deschene 65.375% 2261.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019579

Eau De VieAmanda Fisher 62.375% 2249.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019599

BlacklistedBeanie Crowe 61.875% 3247.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019569

AdmirivalHeidi Beaumont 61.375% 3245.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019592

Fernhill OkayCarol Kozlowski 60.250% 4241.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019526

Cuartelero IVPeri Lambros 59.500% 4238.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019521

WB Carbon CopyMarka Dethier 53.125% 5212.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019575

Sound Of SilenceCaitlin Kincaid 52.500% 6210.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019584

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Fernhill OkayCarol Kozlowski 63.718% 1248.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019526

DieselCharlotte Osborne 63.205% 2246.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019580

Del CieloHannah Salazar 62.949% 3245.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019606

Eau De VieAmanda Fisher 59.615% 4232.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019599

Run FreelyErica Wind 58.462% 5228.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019589

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Baylen Dream TWFJulio Mendoza Loor 67.794% 1230.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021528

Texas StarJules Nyssen 66.029% 2224.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021571

UnlimitedKelsey Tuttle 62.794% 1213.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021583

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 62.647% 3213.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021565

Neas PialottaKaren Bates 61.912% 2210.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021560

Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 61.176% 4208.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021559

Gladiador De LywRachel Chowanec Kaney 59.118% 5201.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021545

BrahmJanice H Saul 58.235% 3198.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021597

Don DucatiMyron Langer 58.088% 4197.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021593

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Jewels GoldstrikeJulio Mendoza Loor 66.912% 1227.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021611

AgostiniCody Armstrong Pierce 64.265% 2218.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021541

Diego MTherese Evans 60.735% 3206.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021537
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FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Romano BRHRachel Chowanec Kaney 65.441% 1222.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021540

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C)  Wysocki, 

LhincolnCody Armstrong Pierce 66.957% 1308.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021544

DarteschCamilla Van Liew 61.957% 2285.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021508

BalanchineTom Murray 61.957% 3285.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021568

WicketKathy Viele 60.978% 4280.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021519

Dolcetto OTeresa Fickling 59.457% 5273.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021532

FEI TOC

 (C)  Wysocki, 

RumbaSydney Lee 59.265% 1201.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021581

FEI Freestyle TOC

 (C)  Wysocki, 

SlawoKris Pinto 64.500% 1258.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017539

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para)

 (C) Freeman, 

Favory Tukwila IICatherine Shortsleeve 52.027% 1192.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019572

USDF Freestyle TOC (Training - 4th)

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Woodchuck Ridge's Kellan HiLisa Gorsuch 65.500% 1196.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019522

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test

 (C) Freeman, 

Me FirstRachel Chowanec Kaney 83.200% 141.6OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019561

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Mares

 (C)  Wysocki, 

Zee ZeeHeather Bush 83.500% 183.5Adult Amateur2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet587
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